Bishops Athletes Pentangular 2026 Event Times

Open

1601 100m
Uu13

1445 H)
1530 SP
1535 800m
1558 100m
1615 LJ

1645 1500m
1702 200mB
1705 200mA
1735 4x100m
u12

1445 L)

1530 HJ
1530 800m
1555 100m
1615 SP
1640 1200m
1656 150mB
1659 150mA
1730 4x100m
U11

1445 SP
1552 80m
1615 HJ
1635 1200m
1653 100m
1700 LJ

1725 4x100m
u10

1530 LJ

1549 80m
1630 1200m
1650 100m
1700 HJ
1720 4x100m
U9

1546 60m
1610 80m
1715 4x100m

Darne Gomes

Kalil Faro

Naylor Motsumi

Robbins Prain Hatt

Kalil Hofmeyr

Kalil Robbins

Robbins Prain Warner

R Edwards

Kalil

Kalil Hofmeyr R Edwards Khan

Payne Rowan

John Motale

Harris Hobbs Antelme
Muller Harris

Horton Kolisi

Harris Hobbs Antelme
Hobbs

Muller

Muller Harris Hobbs John

H-Thurman Roma

Magozore Sam

Florence Hamman

Kotze Garratt Bassett

Magozore Sam

Florence Hatt

Magozore Sam Florence Brouard

Darne Mackenzie

Mackenzie Taylor

Loots Darne Hau

Mackenzie Taylor

Preston Taylor

Mackenzie Taylor Hendrickse Darne

Halliday Manolas
Halliday Manolas
Halliday Manolas Davidge Hart



us

1543 60m
1607 80m
1620 4x50m
u7

1540 60m
1604 80m
1615 4x50m

Shirley Martin
Pedlar Hellebuyck
Pedlar Hellebuyck Shirley Martin

Kotze Lister
Hadjidakis Fairweather
Hadjidakis Fairweather Kotze Lister



