

Bishops Athletes Pentangular 2026 Event Times

Open

1601 100m	Darne Gomes
U13	
1445 HJ	Kalil Faro
1530 SP	Naylor Motsumi
1535 800m	Robbins Prain Hatt
1558 100m	Kalil Hofmeyr
1615 LJ	Kalil Robbins
1645 1500m	Robbins Prain Warner
1702 200mB	R Edwards
1705 200mA	Kalil
1735 4x100m	Kalil Hofmeyr R Edwards Khan

U12

1445 LJ	Payne Rowan
1530 HJ	John Motale
1530 800m	Harris Hobbs Antelme
1555 100m	Muller Harris
1615 SP	Horton Kolisi
1640 1200m	Harris Hobbs Antelme
1656 150mB	Hobbs
1659 150mA	Muller
1730 4x100m	Muller Harris Hobbs John

U11

1445 SP	H-Thurman Roma
1552 80m	Magozore Sam
1615 HJ	Florence Hamman
1635 1200m	Kotze Garratt Bassett
1653 100m	Magozore Sam
1700 LJ	Florence Hatt
1725 4x100m	Magozore Sam Florence Brouard

U10

1530 LJ	Darne Mackenzie
1549 80m	Mackenzie Taylor
1630 1200m	Loots Darne Hau
1650 100m	Mackenzie Taylor
1700 HJ	Preston Taylor
1720 4x100m	Mackenzie Taylor Hendrickse Darne

U9

1546 60m	Halliday Manolas
1610 80m	Halliday Manolas
1715 4x100m	Halliday Manolas Davidge Hart

U8

1543 60m

Shirley Martin

1607 80m

Pedlar Hellebuyck

1620 4x50m

Pedlar Hellebuyck Shirley Martin

U7

1540 60m

Kotze Lister

1604 80m

Hadjidakis Fairweather

1615 4x50m

Hadjidakis Fairweather Kotze Lister